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Start : 10:00, End : 12:18

1 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:36.503 48 - - 1:36.384

2 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha R1 1:36.775 50 0.272 0.272 1:36.744

3 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:36.901 51 0.398 0.126 1:36.559

4 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:37.439 12 0.936 0.538 1:37.411

5 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.544 34 1.041 0.105 1:37.368

6 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:37.895 54 1.392 0.351 1:37.747

7 F.C.C. TSR Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 1:38.031 36 1.528 0.136 1:37.844

8 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.174 45 1.671 0.143 1:37.915

9 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:38.290 40 1.787 0.116 1:38.118

10 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.418 43 1.915 0.128 1:38.240

11 EVA RT  WEBIKE TRICK STAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.572 36 2.069 0.154 1:38.389

12 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.745 32 2.242 0.173 1:38.324

13 LMD63/ULTIMATE CUP SST Yamaha R1 1:38.833 5 2.330 0.088 1:38.488

14 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha R1 1:38.887 14 2.384 0.054 1:38.499

15 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 1:38.971 34 2.468 0.084 1:38.948

16 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.104 29 2.601 0.133 1:38.757

17 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.111 35 2.608 0.007 1:38.932

18 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.132 38 2.629 0.021 1:38.914

19 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.162 47 2.659 0.030 1:38.934

20 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC SST BMW S1000RR 1:39.281 17 2.778 0.119 1:38.898

21 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:39.286 27 2.783 0.005 1:38.894

22 DL MOTO Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.291 57 2.788 0.005 1:39.094

23 Slider Endurance SST Yamaha R1 1:39.323 35 2.820 0.032 1:39.323

24 MOTO AIN CRT SST Yamaha R1 1:39.325 32 2.822 0.002 1:39.261

25 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.349 57 2.846 0.024 1:38.835

26 Team Racing + Oüi FM SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.504 18 3.001 0.155 1:39.464

27 MB MOTORS TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.758 46 3.255 0.254 1:39.758

28 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.807 47 3.304 0.049 1:39.704

29 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.820 31 3.317 0.013 1:39.739

30 Racing Team Sarazin SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.012 38 3.509 0.192 1:39.662

31 TTS EXCENT EXP Kawasaki Z10 Excentive 1:40.100 7 3.597 0.088 1:40.008

32 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes SST BMW S1000RR 1:40.105 35 3.602 0.005 1:39.957

33 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:40.122 11 3.619 0.017 1:39.707

34 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.165 23 3.662 0.043 1:40.041

35 Metiss JLC Moto EXP Metiss 1000 1:40.201 40 3.698 0.036 1:40.040

36 Starteam PAM-Racing SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.477 40 3.974 0.276 1:40.069

37 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Honda CB R1000 1:40.533 37 4.030 0.056 1:40.243

38 Rac 41 EWC Honda CB R1000 SP 1:40.650 29 4.147 0.117 1:40.349

39 Motobox Kremer EWC Yamaha R1 1:40.704 33 4.201 0.054 1:40.508

40 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.970 15 4.467 0.266 1:40.852

41 PIT LANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.064 56 4.561 0.094 1:40.928

42 Motard Center fast team racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.402 36 4.899 0.338 1:41.169

43 TMC 35 SST Yamaha R1 1:41.426 41 4.923 0.024 1:41.241

44 Interbike by Tovami Racing Team SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.539 32 5.036 0.113 1:40.874

45 FALCON RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.577 45 5.074 0.038 1:41.044

46 CREO TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.683 15 5.180 0.106 1:41.276

47 WSB-Endurance Team EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.699 53 5.196 0.016 1:41.582

48 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:41.708 48 5.205 0.009 1:41.394

49 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.072 31 5.569 0.364 1:42.037

50 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 1:42.096 15 5.593 0.024 1:42.069

51 TEAM NO LIMIT 37 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.327 22 5.824 0.231 1:41.863

52 TEAM RACING 85 SST Honda CB R1000 SP 1:42.455 42 5.952 0.128 1:42.367

53 Team Rabid Transit EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.865 29 6.362 0.410 1:42.660

54 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.529 41 7.026 0.664 1:43.379

55 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.552 9 7.049 0.023 1:43.120

56 DUCATI ESPRIT RACING TEAM STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 1:43.885 23 7.382 0.333 1:43.885

57 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.902 19 7.399 0.017 1:43.734

58 mana-au competition/ligue contre le cancer SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:44.626 21 8.123 0.724 1:44.194

59 LE DAMIER RACING TEAM/ PLV RACING STW KTM RC8R 1:45.825 10 9.322 1.199 1:45.617

60 No Limits Special Team Ducati STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 1:51.546 4 15.043 5.721 1:51.293

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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